Presenter HT • Manual Roller Screen
18 www.screentechnics .com.au • Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice
PR
OUDLY BUILT
IN
 A U S T R A
L
IA

Please note that as of printing this product is due
for release in February 2011. Please seek advice
from our sales department around this date.
The Chancellor product will be available till the
replacement product is released.
50
50
50
50
260mm
260mm
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format
0607219-S 72” 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3
0608419-S 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3
0609619-S 96” 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3
0610019-S 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3
0611519-L 115” 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3
0613019-L 130” 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3
0615019-L 150” 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3
0618019-L 180” 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3
0620019-L 200” 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3
0622519-XL 225” 3430 x 4570 Video 4:3
0625019XL 250” 3810 x 5080 Video 4:3
0627519-XL 275” 4190 x 5590 Video 4:3
0630019-XL 300” 4570 x 6100 Video 4:3
0607229-S 72” 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9
0608429-S 84” 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9
0609229-S 92” 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9
0609629-S 96” 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9
0610029-S 100” 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9
0611029-L 110” 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9
0611529-L 115” 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9
0612029-L 120” 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9
0613029-L 130” 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
0615029-L 150” 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9
0618029-L 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9
0620029-XL 200” 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9
0622529-XL 225” 2800 x 4980 HDTV 16:9
0625029-XL 250” 3115 x 5535 HDTV 16:9
0627529-XL 275” 3425 x 6085 HDTV 16:9
0607269-S 72” 970 x 1550 16:10
0608469-S 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10
0609269-S 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10
0609669-S 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10
0610069-S 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10
0611069-L 110” 1480 x 2370 16:10
0612069-L 120” 1615 x 2585 16:10
0613069-L 130” 1750 x 2800 16:10
0614069-L 140” 1885 x 3015 16:10
0615069-L 150” 2020 x 3230 16:10
0618069-L 180” 2425 x 3878 16:10
0620069-XL 200” 2695 x 4310 16:10
0622569-XL 225” 3030 x 4850 16:10
0625069-XL 250” 3365 x 5385 16:10
0627569-XL 275” 3705 x 5925 16:10
A
ll
XL
 C